MERSEN.COM SP 39
©
 2
0
25
 M
er
se

as
he
et
.
SPECIAL
PURPOSE
CATALOG NUMBERS AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Catalog Number with CC suffix = Product with Crimp Cap terminals for in-line fuse applications.
Voltage (VDC) Amperage (A) Catalog Number Interrupting
Rating (kA)
80% Amp Rating
(W)
100% Amp Rating
(W) Size (mm) Wire Gauge
1500VDC
10 HP15P10
50kA
6.42 9.99
20 x 65 mm NA
12 HP15P12 4.7 7.01
15 HP15P15 5.17 8.57
20 HP15P20 2.7 4.7
25 HP15P25 3.3 5.8
30 HP15P30 3.8 6.8
32 HP15P32 4.0 7.0
35 HP15P35 4.4 7.7
40 HP15P40 4.4 7.8
45 HP15P45 4.7 8.2
50 HP15P50 5.0 9.5
55 HP15P55 5.4 9.5
60 HP15P60 6.2 11.0
63 HP15P63 6.7 12.2
65 HP15P65 7.91 10.73
1500VDC
10 HP15P10CC
50kA
6.42 9.99
Figure 2
10-12 AWG
12 HP15P12CC 4.7 7.01 10-12 AWG
15 HP15P15CC 5.17 8.57 10-12 AWG
20 HP15P20CC 2.7 4.7 10-12 AWG
25 HP15P25CC 3.3 5.8 10-12 AWG
30 HP15P30CC 3.8 6.8 10-12 AWG
32 HP15P32CC 4.0 7.0 10-12 AWG
35 HP15P35CC 4.4 7.7 10-12 AWG
40 HP15P40CC 4.4 7.8 6-8 AWG
45 HP15P45CC 4.7 8.2 6-8 AWG
50 HP15P50CC 5.0 9.5 6-8 AWG
55 HP15P55CC 5.4 9.5 6-8 AWG
60 HP15P60CC 6.2 11.0 6-8 AWG
63 HP15P63CC 6.7 12.2 6-8 AWG
65 HP15P65CC 7.91 10.73 6-8 AWG
HP15P
1500VDC Photovoltaic Fuses 20x65mm
MERSEN.COM 41
©